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CMA, Part I – Jan/Feb 2019 

• Class duration is 3 hours 
• A mock exam is offered at the end of the session 

 

September 2018 

Day Date Topic 

Monday Sept 24, 2018 Section1: External Financial Reporting 

Wednesday Sept 26, 2018 Section1: External Financial Reporting 

 

October 2018 

Day Date Topic 

Monday Oct 01, 2018 Section1: External Financial Reporting 

Wednesday Oct 03, 2018 Section1: External Financial Reporting 

Monday Oct 08, 2018 - 

Wednesday Oct 10, 2018 Section1: External Financial Reporting 

Monday Oct 15, 2018 Section2: Planning, Budgeting and Forecasting 

Wednesday Oct 17, 2018 Section2: Planning, Budgeting and Forecasting 

Monday Oct 22, 2018 - 

Wednesday Oct 24, 2018 Section2: Planning, Budgeting and Forecasting 

Monday Oct 29, 2018 Section3: Internal controls 

Wednesday Oct 31, 2018 Section3: Internal controls 
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November 2018 

Day Date Topic 

Monday Nov 05, 2018 Section4: Performance management 

Wednesday Nov 07, 2018 Section4: Performance management 

Monday Nov 12, 2018 - 

Tuesday Nov 13, 2018 Section4: Performance management 

Wednesday Nov 14, 2018 Section5: Cost management 

Monday Nov 19, 2018 Section5: Cost management 

Wednesday Nov 21, 2018 Section5: Cost management 

Monday Nov 26, 2018 Section5: Cost management 

Wednesday Nov 28, 2018 - 

 

December 2018 

Day Date Topic 

Monday Dec 03, 2018 - 

Wednesday Dec 05, 2018 Section5: Cost management 

Monday Dec 10, 2018 Section5: Cost management 
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